PRINTED: 09/26/2023 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTI A. BUILDIN	PLE CONSTRUCTION G		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		345448	B. WING _		09	C 9/01/2023
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER ROVE HEALTH AND RE	EHABILITATION CENTER	•	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 308 WEST MEADOWVIEW ROAD GREENSBORO, NC 27406		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIEN	TATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES CY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL R LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF COI (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE DEFICIENCY)	I SHOULD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 000	INITIAL COMMENT	S	F 0	00		
F 607 SS=D	from 08/29/23 through F71Q11. The follow NC00206402, NC00 NC00205485, NC00 NC00202975, NC00 NC00202012 and N 28 of the 28 complain deficiency. Develop/Implement CFR(s): 483.12(b)(1) S483.12(b) The facili implement written possible with the following suppropriation of S483.12(b)(2) Estable to investigate any suppropriation of S483.12(b)(3) Include paragraph S483.95, S483.12(b)(4) Estable QAPI program requires S483.12(b)(5) Ensure occurring in federally facilities in accordant Act. The policies are but are not limited to see the solution of the same suppropriation of s483.12(b)(5) Ensure occurring in federally facilities in accordant Act. The policies are but are not limited to see the solution of the same suppropriation of s483.12(b)(5) Ensure occurring in federally facilities in accordant Act. The policies are but are not limited to see the same suppropriation of s483.12(b)(5) Ensure occurring in federally facilities in accordant Act. The policies are but are not limited to see the same suppropriation of s483.12(b)(5) Ensure occurring in federally facilities in accordant Act. The policies are but are not limited to see the same suppropriation of s483.12(b)(5) Ensure occurring in federally facilities in accordant Act. The policies are but are not limited to see the same same suppropriation of s483.12(b)(5) Ensure occurring in federally facilities in accordant Act. The policies are but are not limited to see the same same same same same same same sam	Abuse/Neglect Policies)-(5)(ii)(iii) ity must develop and policies and procedures that: bit and prevent abuse, ation of residents and resident property, lish policies and procedures and allegations, and le training as required at lish coordination with the red under §483.75. the reporting of crimes by-funded long-term care are with section 1150B of the ad procedures must include to the following elements.	F6	07		
	employee rights, as	sting a conspicuous notice of defined at section 1150B(d)				
ABORATORY	DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER	S/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATUR	E	TITLE		(X6) DATE

LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE

09/18/2023 **Electronically Signed**

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients . (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		` ′	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		345448	B. WING _			1	C 01/2023	
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	HABILITATION CENTER		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 308 WEST MEADOWVIEW ROAD GREENSBORO, NC 27406			09/01/2023	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	TATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES BY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	×	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 607	retaliation, as defined (2) of the Act. This REQUIREMEN' by: Based on record revinterviews, the facility policy for immediated of an allegation of abreviewed for abuse (Findings included: The facility abuse poread in part, "Any ensuspects that abuse, misappropriate of proimmediately report the supervisor, who will incident to the Admir will ensure for all alleresults in serious both Health Service Reguing Personnel Section, a are notified immediately after the allegation is of alleged abuse is in Resident #4 was adr 11/19/21 with diagnomild with other behaviors. The minimum data is Resident #4 was mo	chibiting and preventing d at section 1150B(d)(1) and T is not met as evidenced view and staff and resident by failed to implement their y notifying the Administrator cluse for 1 of 4 residents Resident #4). Ilicy, last revised 10/15/22, apployee who witnesses or neglect, exploitation, or operty has occurred will be alleged incident to their ammediately report the distrator. The Administrator egation that involves abuse or dily injury, the Division of lation, Health Care and Adult Protective Services tely but no later than 2 hours is received, and determination made."	F	607	Past noncompliance: no plan of correction required.			

		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	` ′	IPLE CONSTRUCTION NG		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		345448	B. WING			C 09/01/2023		
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER ROVE HEALTH AND REI	HABILITATION CENTER		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 308 WEST MEADOWVIEW ROAD GREENSBORO, NC 27406		, 00.		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	((EACH CORRECTION CROSS-REFERENCE CROSS-REFER	PLAN OF CORRECTION TIVE ACTION SHOULD B CED TO THE APPROPRIA EFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 607	Resident #4 reported abuse but that it was occurred recently and Manger #1 aware of Mange	siting Resident #4 on 6/6/23, an allegation of physical not something that had did that she had made Unit the allegation that day. Iducted with Unit Manager #1 of the Allegation that she is a by the hospice social with the allegation esident #4 was immediately no signs of abuse and that evious Administrator as she side social worker had hare. Inhour Initial Allegation gency revealed that the lade aware of the incident on adducted with the previous the allegation on ely initiated the investigation as not substantiated. With the current Administrator she indicated that all staff	F6	507				

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	` '	PLE CONSTRUCTION G	, ,	TE SURVEY MPLETED	
		345448	B. WING			C 09/01/2023	
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER ROVE HEALTH AND RE	EHABILITATION CENTER		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 308 WEST MEADOWVIEW ROAD GREENSBORO, NC 27406	•	99/01/2023	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIEN	TATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES CY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL R LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF COF (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE DEFICIENCY)	SHOULD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 607	resident rights, and a emphasizing abuse On 6/9/23, it was de expand the education a hospice employee allegation that occur. On 6/13/23, quit SDC with all employ understanding of the resident rights, and I who did not pass the not allowed to work and successfully past completed on 6/13/2 had not worked, take completed it upon the Administrator ensure addressed. The decision to made by the Adminis 6/12/23, The IDT (In reading progress no during the Cardinal I meeting), including ridentify any allegation to ensure appropriate and allegations are in The Administrator are the cardinal IDT meeting abuse process is follows as necessary for all the QAPI committed and reviewed determine trends and successions are resident to the cardinal IDT meeting and allegations are resident and reviewed determine trends and reviewed	rector of Nursing) on abuse, customer service reporting to the Administrator. cided by the Administrator to in to hospice services due to 's late reporting of an	F 6	07			

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		1 ' '	IPLE CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED			
		345448	B. WING _			C 09/01/2023	
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	HABILITATION CENTER		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 308 WEST MEADOWVIEW ROAD GREENSBORO, NC 27406	'	00/01/2020	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI) TAG	((EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY)		
F 607	8/31/23 and conclude	3/23 n Plan was validated on	F 6	607			
F 757 SS=D	including hospice staprovided education a notification of superviresident is safe and the Abuse Coordinator. Ton 5/31/23 revealed representation abuse and if they had were completed for a residents on 5/29/23. Through the validation to abuse were also requested allegations. On 8/31/23 there was support the facility's (implemented and carn Drug Regimen is Frece CFR(s): 483.45(d)(1) §483.45(d) Unnecess Each resident's drug unnecessary drugs. In drug when used- §483.45(d)(1) In exceeding the same standard standar	sor immediately, ensure the Administrator is the The audits conducted starting residents were asked about a been abused. Skin checks all non-alert and oriented. The audits continued in date. Staff quizzes related eviewed and completed. The audits continued in date are reviewed, and the savere reviewed at that time. It is sufficient evidence to corrective Action Plan was ried out by 6/13/23. The from Unnecessary Drugs arry Drugs-General. The audits programment in the free from the An unnecessary drug is any ressive dose (including ty); or	F 7	757		9/23/23	

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	` '	LE CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		345448	B. WING		C 09/01/2023		
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	09/01/2023		
	10 113211 011 001 1 2.2.1			308 WEST MEADOWVIEW ROAD			
MAPLE G	ROVE HEALTH AND REI	HABILITATION CENTER		GREENSBORO, NC 27406			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD I CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPR DEFICIENCY)	BE COMPLÉTION		
F 757	Continued From page	e 5	F 75	7			
	§483.45(d)(4) Without use; or	t adequate indications for its					
	§483.45(d)(5) In the process which reduced or discontinu	indicate the dose should be					
	stated in paragraphs section. This REQUIREMENT	mbinations of the reasons (d)(1) through (5) of this is not met as evidenced					
	consultant pharmacis Medical Director, and facility's contracted pl ensure there was an prescribing an oral ar ineffective against sy- resident with a surgio occurred for 1 of 4 re-	a representative of the harmacy, the facility failed to appropriate indication for ntibiotic shown to be stemic infections for a al wound infection. This sidents (Resident #2) ision of care according to		Maple Grove Nursing and Rehabilitat Center acknowledges receipt of the Statement of Deficiencies and proposithis Plan of Correction to the extent the summary of findings is factually correct and in order to maintain compliance with applicable rules and provisions of quality of care of residen The Plan of Correction is submitted as written allegation of compliance.	es at ts.		
	cumulative diagnoses myocardial infarction post coronary artery by procedure used to tree. The resident's electrodiculated a Nursing Procedure used to tree which reported Residuent clinic for treating myocardia in the coronary artery by the coronary ar	nitted to the facility on skilled nursing facility. His included a history of a (heart attack) and status bypass graft (a surgical eat coronary artery disease). Included a history of a (heart attack) and status bypass graft (a surgical eat coronary artery disease). Included History of a surgical eat #2 was being seen by a ment of a surgical wound to		Maple Grove Nursing and Rehabilitatic Center response to this Statement of Deficiencies does not denote agreemed with the Statement of Deficiencies nor does it constitute an admission that are deficiency is accurate. Further, Maple Grove Nursing and Rehabilitation Centereserves the right to refute any of the deficiencies on this Statement of Deficiencies through Informal Dispute Resolution, formal appeal procedure and/or any other administrative or legal proceeding.	ent ny ter		
	his sternum (breastbo	•		F757 Drug Regimen is Free from			

		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		345448	B. WING			C 09/01/2023	
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		1		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	1 03/	01/2023
TO TWIL OF TH	TO VIDER OR GOLF EIER						
MAPLE G	ROVE HEALTH AND REI	HABILITATION CENTER			808 WEST MEADOWVIEW ROAD		
					GREENSBORO, NC 27406		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE TAG CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY)			(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 757	Continued From page	∍ 6	F 7	757			
		obtained by the facility on atoms atory results reported on			Unnecessary Drugs		
		re was positive for methicillin			1.) Resident #2 is no longer in the fac	ilitv.	
	resistant staphylococ	•			(Hazel, print out a copy of the D/C repo		
	, ,	,			to prove he discharged.)	,	
	Resident #2 was sen	t out to the hospital			2.) Corrective action for all residents		
		ent (ED) on 5/9/23 for			having the potential to be affected, the		
	placement of a periph	nerally inserted central			Director of Nursing (DON)/Assistant		
		or antibiotic therapy. A			Director of Nursing (ADON) will comple	ete	
		t's ED Provider Note dated			an audit of all residents on Vancomycir		
		renous (IV) vancomycin (an			30 days from 8/1/23 to 9/1/23 to ensure	Э	
	,	ted to treat his MRSA wound			Vancomycin is administrated via the		
	infection.				correct route, intravenously (IV) or oral		
	D .1 . 1 101 1				(PO) for the identified infection. The au	dit	
		an orders and May 2023			will be completed on 9/21/23.	L_	
	Medication Administra	dent received IV vancomycin			3.) In-servicing will be conducted by t Staff Development Coordinator (SDC)		
		/23 to 5/13/23. A Nursing			the Medical Director, Nurse Practitione		
		5/26/23 at 9:49 PM reported			DON, ADON, Nursing Supervisors and	•	
	his PICC line was rer				Licensed nursing staff to include agence		
		110 70 0 11 0/20/20.			and contracted nurses on notification to	-	
	A review of the reside	ent's weekly			the DON/ADON when ordering/receiving		
	Skin/Wound/Treatme	-			an order for Vancomycin, to ensure th	•	
	1:30 PM reported the	area to Resident #2's chest			medication is administrated via the cor		
	wound was healed.				route intravenously or orally. The		
					DON/ADON will contact Neil Medical		
	Resident #2's EMR ir	ncluded a Nurse Practitioner			Pharmacy as needed for guidance on	:he	
	(NP) Progress Note of	lated 7/26/23. The note			correct route. The in-servicing will be		
		2 was seen for an acute visit			completed by 9/22/23. After 9/23/23, a	•	
		of his sternal incision. It			licensed nurses who have not worked		
		Resident #2] reports he was			received the in-service will be in-service	ed	
		h he noticed scab removed			prior to next scheduled work shift. All		
		cision in area of previous			newly hired nurses, to include agency	or	
		rea had drainage. Review of			contracted nurses will be in-serviced	in	
		I culture on [5/3/23] with			during orientation regarding Vancomyc		
	_	ernal incisional wound,			orders and notification to the DON/AD0		
	_	tx [treatment] of vancomycin			4.) Monitoring will be completed through the Interdisciplinary Team Meeting Ev'	•	
		same area has reopened;			the Interdisciplinary Team Meeting 5x's	,	
	mererore will extend	treatment of abx [antibiotic]			weekly x 4 weeks using the Antibiotic		

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	` ′	PLE CONSTRUCTION G	1, ,	E SURVEY IPLETED
		345448	B. WING		0.0	C 9/ 01/2023
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP		9/01/2023
				308 WEST MEADOWVIEW ROAD		
MAPLE G	ROVE HEALTH AND RE	HABILITATION CENTER		GREENSBORO, NC 27406		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES BY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN O (EACH CORRECTIVE AC CROSS-REFERENCED TO DEFICIEN	CTION SHOULD BE THE APPROPRIATE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 757	Continued From page	e 7	F 7	57		
	Assessment and Pla noted, "Recurrent incision, reopening of therapy; will repeat or r/o [rule out] multiple A physician's order with 500 milligrams (mg) mouth twice daily for 10 days and new ord wound treatments to Resident #2's July 20 documented the resident.	vas received on 7/26/23 for vancomycin to be given by MRSA wound infection for ers were initiated for daily		Audit Tool. All orders for Note monitored for appropriadministration via IV or Poidentified infection. The Dopresent the findings of the Tool to the Quality Assurated Performance Improvement committee monthly for 2 rough QAPI Committee will mee months and review the Aroll to determine trends at that may need further integrated into place and to determine further frequency of monit 5.) Alleged Date of Com 9/23/23.	ate O for the ON/ADON will Antibiotic Audit Ince It (QAPI) Inonths. The It monthly for 2 Intibiotic Audit Ind/or issues Inventions put Ine the need for Itoring.	
	medication database professionals, the inception therapy include the trapy infections. However, vancomycin was reportereating systemic infections documented as being body when it is taken information for oral valibrary of Medicine of Health (NIH) indicate administered orally of enterocolitis (inflammathe intestine) caused (including methicillintreatment of antibiotic pseudomembranous inflammation of the ir intestine) caused by	dications for IV vancomycin reatment of skin / soft tissue surgical site MRSA the oral administration of orted as, "Ineffective for ections." Vancomycin was g poorly absorbed into the orally. The full prescribing ancomycin from the National of the National Institutes of d vancomycin is only for the treatment of the into that occurs throughout by Staphylococcus aureus resistant strains) and for the c-associated				

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULT A. BUILDII	IPLE CONSTRUCT	TION	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED			
		345448	B. WING	B. WING			09/01/2023	
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	HABILITATION CENTER		308 WEST ME	EESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE EADOWVIEW ROAD RO, NC 27406	1 09/	01/2023	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG			ID PREFII TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 757	effective for other type at 9:50 AM with the Norescribed the oral vision 7/26/23. Although the facility, she recall explained that she or this resident because first-line choice base stated she thought shormulation of vancorpreventative treatme couple of times before When asked if she wancomycin was not infections due to its principal to the province of the shear of	was conducted on 8/31/23 Nurse Practitioner who ancomycin for Resident #2 In the NP no longer worked at led Resident #2 and dered oral vancomycin for e she thought it would be a d on his history. The NP he had used the oral mycin prophylactically (as a int) in the past and only a re for a localized infection. ras aware that oral effective against systemic roor absorption, the NP ot. #2's EMR included weekly ent Notes dated 8/2/23 and each revealed the resident's rig." recent Minimum Data Set was a quarterly assessment rassessment reported ct cognition. He was lking, locomotion, and eating. d supervision only for the vities of Daily Living. The ent #2 had a surgical wound. d/Treatment Notes dated sident #2's wound continued improving."	F	757				

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:			CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
			A. BOILD	_		С	
		345448	B. WING			09/	01/2023
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		•	Sī	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		
MAPLE G	ROVE HEALTH AND R	EHABILITATION CENTER			08 WEST MEADOWVIEW ROAD		
				G	REENSBORO, NC 27406		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIEN	STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES NCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL R LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREF TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 757	"Resident had orde vancomycin bid [twi the treatment of MF note that oral Vancot treatment of any inf An MRSA wound in Vancomycin (or ora another option). Ple infection to see if resident #2 was see 8/22/23. A review of Physical notes date resident's chronic see acutely infected. A telephone interview at 11:10 AM with the assumed responsib #2's medications ead iscussed her 8/17/ Physician/Prescribe pharmacist reiterated documented in her provider, stating ora effective treatment than C. difficile. An interview was conducted to the use of treatment of a skin/known to be ineffectinfections. The MD	er." The note read, in part: r on 7/26/23 for oral ce daily] x [times] 10 days for RSA Wound infection. Please omycin is not effective in the ection other than c-difficile. fection would require IV I Zyvox [an antibiotic] as ease evaluate current wound -treatment is necessary." ent out to the hospital on of his hospital History and d 8/22/23 reported the ternal wound did not appear to at that time. ew was conducted on 8/31/23 e consultant pharmacist who ility for reviewing Resident ach month. The pharmacist 23 "Note to Attending er." During the interview, the	F	757			

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	1 ' '	TIPLE CONSTRUCTION NG		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		345448	B. WING			C 09/01/2023		
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	REHABILITATION CENTER		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP O 308 WEST MEADOWVIEW ROAD GREENSBORO, NC 27406		15/01/2023		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIE	STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES NCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL DR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFII TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF (EACH CORRECTIVE ACT CROSS-REFERENCED TO DEFICIENCE	TION SHOULD BE THE APPROPRIATE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE		
F 757	interview conducted MD again stated so intravenous antibid oral vancomycin wher desire was to a before opting to use A telephone interviat 12:11 PM with a facility's contracted conversation, the value of the concentration. The VP need to conduct exprofessionals to interview interview.	ibiotic. During a follow-up and on 8/30/23 at 5:15 PM, the he did not think that an otic was warranted when the has prescribed. She reiterated always use an oral antibiotic are an IV antibiotic formulation. We was conducted on 8/31/23 Vice President (VP) of the dipharmacy. During the VP reported he had been made ern regarding oral vancomycin ribed as treatment for a wound reported the pharmacy would ducation with the healthcare crease their awareness of the se for oral vancomycin versus	F	757				